
#1 Girls 100m Hurdles (MS)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Clinch, Anna Mae 8 Berlin 20.54   (NW) 2(1) 5

2 Kurczek, Aubrey 8 Berlin 21.04   (NW) 1(1) 3

3 Johnson, Lily 8 Berlin 21.05   (NW) 2(2)

4 Strebelinski, Ashlyn 8 Berlin 21.36   (NW) 2(3)

5 Huser, Savannah 7 Berlin 21.37   (NW) 1(2)

6 Fox, Mackenzie 7 Berlin 21.62   (NW) 2(4)

7 Stuker, Allie 8 Princeton-Green Lak 21.81   (NW) 2(5) 2

8 Bruce-DeMuri, Gwendolyn 7 Berlin 22.16   (NW) 2(6)

9 Hilgart, Aubrie 7 Berlin 22.19   (NW) 1(3)

10 Cerros, Jazmyn 7 Berlin 22.52   (NW) 1(4)

11 Stauffer, Destiny 6 Princeton-Green Lak 22.94   (NW) 2(7) 1

12 Dempsey, Riley 7 Berlin 23.34   (NW) 2(8)

13 Petraszak, Addison 8 Berlin 23.94   (NW) 1(5)

14 Behm, Rosalie 7 Berlin 24.57   (NW) 1(6)

15 Rohde, Leah 6 Princeton-Green Lak 29.68   (NW) 1(7)

Sonnentag, Leah 7 Berlin DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kurczek, Aubrey 8 Berlin 21.04

2 Huser, Savannah 7 Berlin 21.37

3 Hilgart, Aubrie 7 Berlin 22.19

4 Cerros, Jazmyn 7 Berlin 22.52

5 Petraszak, Addison 8 Berlin 23.94

6 Behm, Rosalie 7 Berlin 24.57

7 Rohde, Leah 6 Princeton-Green Lak 29.68

Sonnentag, Leah 7 Berlin DNF

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Clinch, Anna Mae 8 Berlin 20.54

2 Johnson, Lily 8 Berlin 21.05

3 Strebelinski, Ashlyn 8 Berlin 21.36

4 Fox, Mackenzie 7 Berlin 21.62

5 Stuker, Allie 8 Princeton-Green Lak 21.81

6 Bruce-DeMuri, Gwendolyn 7 Berlin 22.16

7 Stauffer, Destiny 6 Princeton-Green Lak 22.94

8 Dempsey, Riley 7 Berlin 23.34

#2 Boys 110m Hurdles (MS)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Gneiser, Gavin 7 Berlin 20.08 5

2 Toney, Bryce 7 Berlin 22.61 3

3 Tyrell, Harrison 7 Princeton-Green Lak 23.36 2

4 Stibb, Eli 7 Princeton-Green Lak 23.82 1

5 Umbreit, Oliver 7 Berlin 24.32

6 Henke, Jake 7 Berlin 24.66

RIPON MS TRIANGULAR MEET
Ripon, WI
Ingall's Field

Monday, April 11, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/12/2022 7:37 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



#2 Boys 110m Hurdles (MS) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

7 Ferron, Colton 7 Berlin 26.79

#3 Girls 100 Meters (MS)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Resop, Emma 8 Ripon 14.70   (NW) 1(1) 5

2 Reinsbach, Meradeth 8 Berlin 15.02   (NW) 2(1) 3

3 Hartzke, Katera 7 Berlin 15.16   (NW) 2(2) 2

4 Marx, Madelynn 8 Ripon 15.20   (NW) 1(2) 1

4 Shattuck, Abby 7 Berlin 15.20   (NW) 3(1)

6 Hilgart, Aubrie 7 Berlin 15.27   (NW) 2(3)

7 Vodak, Kaylynn 8 Ripon 15.50   (NW) 1(3)

8 Baker, Hayden 8 Ripon 15.55   (NW) 3(2)

9 Cody, Daelin 6 Princeton-Green Lak 15.57   (NW) 2(4)

10 Landry, Cameron 8 Berlin 15.68   (NW) 2(5)

11 Roby, Kaitlin 8 Ripon 15.88   (NW) 2(6)

12 Weckwerth, Macey 6 Princeton-Green Lak 16.08   (NW) 3(3)

13 Chambers, Stevie-kade 7 Ripon 16.35   (NW) 2(7)

14 Pier, Emerson 7 Ripon 16.50   (NW) 1(4)

15 Trochinski, Rayna 8 Ripon 16.53   (NW) 3(4)

16 Johnson, Addisyn 8 Ripon 16.82   (NW) 3(5)

17 Bending, Kennady 7 Berlin 17.10   (NW) 1(5)

18 Osheim, Alaina 7 Ripon 17.63   (NW) 3(6)

19 Walters, Bella 8 Princeton-Green Lak 17.80   (NW) 1(6)

20 Wilke, Ava 7 Ripon 18.30   (NW) 1(7)

21 Gutierrez, Juliana 7 Berlin 18.40   (NW) 1(8)

22 Gaffney, Londyn 7 Ripon 18.78   (NW) 3(7)

23 Martinez-Perez, Eden 7 Berlin 18.97   (NW) 2(8)

Huser, Savannah 7 Berlin DNF 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Resop, Emma 8 Ripon 14.70

2 Marx, Madelynn 8 Ripon 15.20

3 Vodak, Kaylynn 8 Ripon 15.50

4 Pier, Emerson 7 Ripon 16.50

5 Bending, Kennady 7 Berlin 17.10

6 Walters, Bella 8 Princeton-Green Lak 17.80

7 Wilke, Ava 7 Ripon 18.30

8 Gutierrez, Juliana 7 Berlin 18.40

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Reinsbach, Meradeth 8 Berlin 15.02

2 Hartzke, Katera 7 Berlin 15.16

3 Hilgart, Aubrie 7 Berlin 15.27

4 Cody, Daelin 6 Princeton-Green Lak 15.57

5 Landry, Cameron 8 Berlin 15.68
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#3 Girls 100 Meters (MS) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 Roby, Kaitlin 8 Ripon 15.88

7 Chambers, Stevie-kade 7 Ripon 16.35

8 Martinez-Perez, Eden 7 Berlin 18.97

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Shattuck, Abby 7 Berlin 15.20

2 Baker, Hayden 8 Ripon 15.55

3 Weckwerth, Macey 6 Princeton-Green Lak 16.08

4 Trochinski, Rayna 8 Ripon 16.53

5 Johnson, Addisyn 8 Ripon 16.82

6 Osheim, Alaina 7 Ripon 17.63

7 Gaffney, Londyn 7 Ripon 18.78

Huser, Savannah 7 Berlin DNF

#4 Boys 100 Meters (MS)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kaiser, Carson 8 Ripon 13.15   (NW) 3(1) 5

2 Donovan, Devin 7 Ripon 13.34   (NW) 2(1) 3

3 Julian, Harrison 8 Ripon 13.40   (NW) 1(1)

3 Rieder, Kyler 8 Ripon 13.40   (NW) 1(1)

5 Taylor, Rhys 8 Princeton-Green Lak 13.42   (NW) 2(2) 2

6 Kutz, Cayden 8 Ripon 13.66   (NW) 3(2)

7 Mcclellan, Jimir 7 Ripon 13.80   (NW) 3(3)

8 Kelm, Zach 7 Ripon 14.15   (NW) 3(4)

9 Bending, Owen 7 Berlin 14.27   (NW) 3(5) 1

10 Vande Brink, Tristan 7 Ripon 14.63   (NW) 2(3)

11 Vande Brink, Carter 7 Ripon 14.74   (NW) 2(4)

12 Zimpel, Zach 7 Ripon 15.30   (NW) 1(3)

13 Rodriguez, Christian 7 Ripon 15.34   (NW) 2(5)

14 Gatzke, Memphis 7 Ripon 15.80   (NW) 1(4)

15 Vandervelde, Peter 7 Ripon 15.86   (NW) 3(6)

16 Umbreit, Oliver 7 Berlin 16.29   (NW) 3(7)

17 Mertens, Blake 8 Berlin 16.40   (NW) 2(6)

18 LaViolette, Derrek 7 Ripon 16.63   (NW) 3(8)

19 Prahl, Landon 7 Berlin 16.79   (NW) 2(7)

20 Eberhardy, Duncan 7 Berlin 17.50   (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Julian, Harrison 8 Ripon 13.40

1 Rieder, Kyler 8 Ripon 13.40

3 Zimpel, Zach 7 Ripon 15.30

4 Gatzke, Memphis 7 Ripon 15.80

5 Eberhardy, Duncan 7 Berlin 17.50

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Donovan, Devin 7 Ripon 13.34

2 Taylor, Rhys 8 Princeton-Green Lak 13.42
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#4 Boys 100 Meters (MS) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 Vande Brink, Tristan 7 Ripon 14.63

4 Vande Brink, Carter 7 Ripon 14.74

5 Rodriguez, Christian 7 Ripon 15.34

6 Mertens, Blake 8 Berlin 16.40

7 Prahl, Landon 7 Berlin 16.79

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kaiser, Carson 8 Ripon 13.15

2 Kutz, Cayden 8 Ripon 13.66

3 Mcclellan, Jimir 7 Ripon 13.80

4 Kelm, Zach 7 Ripon 14.15

5 Bending, Owen 7 Berlin 14.27

6 Vandervelde, Peter 7 Ripon 15.86

7 Umbreit, Oliver 7 Berlin 16.29

8 LaViolette, Derrek 7 Ripon 16.63

#5 Girls 1600m SMR (MS)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ripon (A) 5:21.51 5

1) Walker, Clare 7 2) Resop, Emma 8

3) Brooks, Reese 8 4) Long, Amelia 8

#6 Boys 1600m SMR (MS)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ripon (A) 4:28.66 5

1) Pollesch, Logan 8 2) Donovan, Devin 7

3) Vandervelde, Peter 7 4) Beltran, Vicente 8

2 Berlin (A) 5:33.99 3

1) Konen, Thomas 7 2) Henke, Jake 7

3) Lundt, Mitchell 7 4) Lundt, Garrett 8

#7 Girls 1600 Meters (MS)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Shattuck, Audrey 8 Berlin 6:30.96 5

2 Strebelinski, Ashlyn 8 Berlin 6:34.89 3

3 Baird, Adeline 8 Ripon 7:08.33 2

4 Baker, Jocelyn 7 Ripon 7:15.21 1

5 Bradley, Ashley 8 Ripon 7:22.12

#8 Boys 1600 Meters (MS)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 McCarthy, Thomas 8 Berlin 5:28.17 5

2 Garrett, Landyn 7 Ripon 6:11.60 3

#9 Girls 200 Meters (MS)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Brooks, Reese 8 Ripon 30.32   (NW) 3(1) 5

2 Reinsbach, Meradeth 8 Berlin 31.11   (NW) 1(1) 3
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#9 Girls 200 Meters (MS) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 Resop, Emma 8 Ripon 31.46   (NW) 2(1) 2

4 Rivera, Victoria 8 Ripon 31.59   (NW) 2(2)

5 Marx, Madelynn 8 Ripon 32.07   (NW) 1(2)

6 Lemke, Dylaney 8 Ripon 32.93   (NW) 3(2)

7 Kurczek, Aubrey 8 Berlin 33.00   (NW) 2(3) 1

8 Johnson, Lily 8 Berlin 33.28   (NW) 3(3)

9 Fox, Mackenzie 7 Berlin 33.76   (NW) 1(3)

10 Roby, Kaitlin 8 Ripon 33.82   (NW) 2(4)

11 Pulvermacher, Ella 8 Berlin 35.73   (NW) 1(4)

12 Bending, Kennady 7 Berlin 36.76   (NW) 3(4)

13 Abler, Allison 8 Princeton-Green Lak 36.84   (NW) 2(5)

14 Finney, Marley 8 Ripon 38.07   (NW) 3(5)

15 Walters, Bella 8 Princeton-Green Lak 39.95   (NW) 1(5)

16 Dominick, Addison 8 Berlin 39.96   (NW) 2(6)

17 Lichtenberg, Ally 6 Princeton-Green Lak 45.34   (NW) 3(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Reinsbach, Meradeth 8 Berlin 31.11

2 Marx, Madelynn 8 Ripon 32.07

3 Fox, Mackenzie 7 Berlin 33.76

4 Pulvermacher, Ella 8 Berlin 35.73

5 Walters, Bella 8 Princeton-Green Lak 39.95

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Resop, Emma 8 Ripon 31.46

2 Rivera, Victoria 8 Ripon 31.59

3 Kurczek, Aubrey 8 Berlin 33.00

4 Roby, Kaitlin 8 Ripon 33.82

5 Abler, Allison 8 Princeton-Green Lak 36.84

6 Dominick, Addison 8 Berlin 39.96

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Brooks, Reese 8 Ripon 30.32

2 Lemke, Dylaney 8 Ripon 32.93

3 Johnson, Lily 8 Berlin 33.28

4 Bending, Kennady 7 Berlin 36.76

5 Finney, Marley 8 Ripon 38.07

6 Lichtenberg, Ally 6 Princeton-Green Lak 45.34

#10 Boys 200 Meters (MS)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Taylor, Rhys 8 Princeton-Green Lak 28.54   (NW) 2(1) 5

2 Pollesch, Logan 8 Ripon 29.12   (NW) 1(1) 3

3 Klassa, Jacob 7 Berlin 30.71   (NW) 2(2) 2

4 Barwick, Seth 8 Ripon 31.58   (NW) 1(2) 1

5 Gatzke, Memphis 7 Ripon 33.18   (NW) 2(3)

6 Tyrell, Harrison 7 Princeton-Green Lak 33.45   (NW) 1(3)
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#10 Boys 200 Meters (MS) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 LaViolette, Derrek 7 Ripon 35.07   (NW) 2(4)

8 Abbott, Steven 7 Berlin 35.42   (NW) 1(4)

9 Eberhardy, Duncan 7 Berlin 37.96   (NW) 2(5)

10 Konen, Thomas 7 Berlin 38.60   (NW) 1(5)

11 Treder, Nicholas 6 Princeton-Green Lak 38.97   (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Pollesch, Logan 8 Ripon 29.12

2 Barwick, Seth 8 Ripon 31.58

3 Tyrell, Harrison 7 Princeton-Green Lak 33.45

4 Abbott, Steven 7 Berlin 35.42

5 Konen, Thomas 7 Berlin 38.60

6 Treder, Nicholas 6 Princeton-Green Lak 38.97

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Taylor, Rhys 8 Princeton-Green Lak 28.54

2 Klassa, Jacob 7 Berlin 30.71

3 Gatzke, Memphis 7 Ripon 33.18

4 LaViolette, Derrek 7 Ripon 35.07

5 Eberhardy, Duncan 7 Berlin 37.96

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (7th)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Berlin (A) 1:01.94 5

1) Hilgart, Aubrie 7 2) Fox, Mackenzie 7

3) Huser, Savannah 7 4) Hartzke, Katera 7

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (7th)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Berlin (A) 1:01.03 5

1) Klassa, Jacob 7 2) Lundt, Mitchell 7

3) Belter, Kannon 7 4) Gneiser, Gavin 7

2 Princeton-Green Lake (A) 1:11.51 3

1) Baker, Noah 6 2) Treder, Nicholas 6

3) Salm, Connor 6 4) Salm, Jacob 6

#13 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (MS)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Berlin (A) 58.62 5

1) Bartol, Becca 8 2) Werch, Lauren 8

3) Clinch, Anna Mae 8 4) Reinsbach, Meradeth 8

2 Princeton-Green Lake (A) 1:02.97 3

1) Weckwerth, Macey 6 2) Abler, Allison 8

3) Stuker, Allie 8 4) Cody, Daelin 6
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#13 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (MS) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Ripon (B) 1:03.55

1) Finney, Marley 8 2) Marx, Madelynn 8

3) Rivera, Victoria 8 4) Roby, Kaitlin 8

4 Ripon (A) 1:13.33

1) Pier, Emerson 7 2) Osheim, Alaina 7

3) Gaffney, Londyn 7 4) Wilke, Ava 7

#14 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (MS)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ripon (A) 54.62 5

1) Kutz, Cayden 8 2) Mcclellan, Jimir 7

3) Kaiser, Carson 8 4) Kelm, Zach 7

#15 Girls 400 Meters (MS)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Walker, Clare 7 Ripon 1:16.12 5

2 Glod, Ella 7 Princeton-Green Lak 1:16.60 3

3 Buchholz, Anna 7 Ripon 1:20.88 2

4 Pulvermacher, Ella 8 Berlin 1:22.39 1

5 Bending, Kennady 7 Berlin 1:22.78

#16 Boys 400 Meters (MS)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Pollesch, Logan 8 Ripon 57.93 5

2 Dunbar, Daniel 8 Berlin 1:16.87 3

3 Ferron, Colton 7 Berlin 1:17.21 2

4 Abbott, Steven 7 Berlin 1:26.24

5 Eberhardy, Duncan 7 Berlin 1:33.22

#17 Girls 800m SMR (MS)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Berlin (A) 2:26.25 5

1) Dempsey, Riley 7 2) Shattuck, Abby 7

3) Petraszak, Addison 8 4) Kurczek, Aubrey 8

2 Princeton-Green Lake (A) 2:49.35 3

1) Lichtenberg, Ally 6 2) Walters, Bella 8

3) Glod, Ella 7 4) Rohde, Leah 6

#19 Girls 800 Meters (MS)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Brooks, Reese 8 Ripon 2:57.96 5

2 Long, Amelia 8 Ripon 3:00.12 3

3 Strebelinski, Ashlyn 8 Berlin 3:05.62 2

4 Baker, Jocelyn 7 Ripon 3:24.94

5 Jingst, Celia 6 Princeton-Green Lak 3:34.19 1
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#19 Girls 800 Meters (MS) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
6 Spaulding, Anastasia 7 Ripon 3:39.89

7 Rohde, Leah 6 Princeton-Green Lak 4:02.79

#20 Boys 800 Meters (MS)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Beltran, Vicente 8 Ripon 2:30.66 5

2 McCarthy, Thomas 8 Berlin 2:33.40 3

3 Garrett, Landyn 7 Ripon 2:55.03 2

#21 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (MS)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ripon (A) 2:13.68 5

1) Lemke, Dylaney 8 2) Hatfield, Ataly 8

3) Trochinski, Rayna 8 4) Baker, Hayden 8

2 Princeton-Green Lake (A) 2:23.57 3

1) Glod, Ella 7 2) Stauffer, Destiny 6

3) Abler, Allison 8 4) Stuker, Allie 8

3 Berlin (A) 2:30.95

1) Landry, Cameron 8 2) Gutierrez, Juliana 7

3) Behm, Rosalie 7 4) Bruce-DeMuri, Gwendolyn 7

#22 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (MS)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ripon (A) 1:59.13 5

1) Rieder, Kyler 8 2) Barwick, Seth 8

3) Julian, Harrison 8 4) Kelm, Zach 7

2 Berlin (A) 2:15.37 3

1) Abbott, Steven 7 2) Toney, Bryce 7

3) Belter, Kannon 7 4) Bending, Owen 7

3 Princeton-Green Lake (A) 2:25.47

1) Stibb, Eli 7 2) Salm, Connor 6

3) Baker, Noah 6 4) Salm, Jacob 6

#23 Girls High Jump (MS)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3' 4" 3' 6" 3' 8" 3' 10" 4' 0" 4' 2" Pts
1 Clinch, Anna Mae 8 Berlin 4' 0" O O XXO O O XXX 5

2 Johnson, Lily 8 Berlin 4' 0" XXO XO O XO XXO XXX 3

3 Shattuck, Audrey 8 Berlin 3' 8" O O O XXX

4 Cody, Daelin 6 Princeton-Gre3' 4" XO XXX 2

5 Stauffer, Destiny 6 Princeton-Gre3' 4" XXO XXX 1

#24 Boys High Jump (MS)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 0" 4' 2" Pts
1 McCarthy, Thomas 8 Berlin 4' 0" XO XXX 5
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#24 Boys High Jump (MS) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 0" 4' 2" Pts

Stibb, Eli 7 Princeton-GreNH XXX

Vande Brink, Carter 7 Ripon NH XXX

Tyrell, Harrison 7 Princeton-GreNH XXX

#25 Girls Long Jump (MS)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Hartzke, Katera 7 Berlin 13' 0"   (NW) 5

2 Werch, Lauren 8 Berlin 12' 01 /2   (NW) 3

3 Bartol, Becca 8 Berlin 12' 0"   (NW)

4 Rivera, Victoria 8 Ripon 11' 9"   (NW) 2

5 Buchholz, Anna 7 Ripon 11' 71 /2   (NW) 1

6 Baker, Jocelyn 7 Ripon 11' 2"   (NW)

7 Weckwerth, Macey 6 Princeton-Gre10' 41 /2   (NW)

8 Lemke, Dylaney 8 Ripon 10' 21 /2   (NW)

9 Shattuck, Abby 7 Berlin 10' 1"   (NW)

10 Jingst, Celia 6 Princeton-Gre9' 81 /2   (NW)

11 Lichtenberg, Ally 6 Princeton-Gre9' 2"   (NW)

11 Behm, Rosalie 7 Berlin 9' 2"   (NW)

Dempsey, Riley 7 Berlin ND

Gutierrez, Juliana 7 Berlin ND

Fritz, Caelyn 7 Berlin ND

Pulvermacher, Ella 8 Berlin ND

Shattuck, Audrey 8 Berlin ND

#26 Boys Long Jump (MS)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Rieder, Kyler 8 Ripon 15' 101 /4   (NW) 5

2 Kutz, Cayden 8 Ripon 15' 21 /4   (NW) 3

3 Mcclellan, Jimir 7 Ripon 14' 61 /2   (NW)

4 Julian, Harrison 8 Ripon 14' 31 /2   (NW)

5 Donovan, Devin 7 Ripon 13' 1"   (NW)

6 Gneiser, Gavin 7 Berlin 12' 111 /2   (NW) 2

7 Lundt, Garrett 8 Berlin 12' 9"   (NW) 1

8 Vande Brink, Carter 7 Ripon 12' 53 /4   (NW)

9 Toney, Bryce 7 Berlin 11' 10"   (NW)

10 Dunbar, Daniel 8 Berlin 11' 81 /2   (NW)

11 Umbreit, Oliver 7 Berlin 11' 6"   (NW)

12 Lundt, Mitchell 7 Berlin 10' 10"   (NW)

13 Vandervelde, Peter 7 Ripon 10' 61 /2   (NW)

14 Baker, Noah 6 Princeton-Gre8' 31 /2   (NW)

Treder, Nicholas 6 Princeton-GreND

Konen, Thomas 7 Berlin ND
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#27 Girls Triple Jump (MS)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Bartol, Becca 8 Berlin 27' 21 /2   (NW) 27' 21 /2 26' 8" 5

2 Werch, Lauren 8 Berlin 25' 11"   (NW) 25' 11" 22' 61 /2 3

#28 Boys Triple Jump (MS)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Toney, Bryce 7 Berlin 24' 0"   (NW) 23' 21 /2 23' 9" 24' 0" 5

Salm, Jacob 6 Princeton-GreNM

Salm, Connor 6 Princeton-GreNM

#29 Girls Discus (MS)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Dominick, Addison 8 Berlin 68' 0" 55' 11" 61' 4" 68' 0" 5

2 Hatfield, Ataly 8 Ripon 64' 6" 49' 5" 64' 6" 64' 2" 3

3 Fritz, Caelyn 7 Berlin 51' 7" 51' 7" FOUL 40' 0" 2

4 Metras, Chloe 6 Princeton-Gre43' 8" 41' 5" 40' 2" 43' 8" 1

5 Johnson, Addisyn 8 Ripon 37' 2" 37' 2" 34' 5" 35' 1"

6 Cerros, Jazmyn 7 Berlin 28' 5" 28' 5" 26' 8" 27' 4"

7 Martinez-Perez, Eden 7 Berlin 23' 11" 21' 2" 22' 8" 23' 11"

#30 Boys Discus (MS)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Zimpel, Zach 7 Ripon 69' 7" 57' 11" 60' 4" 69' 7" 5

2 Mertens, Blake 8 Berlin 69' 3" 67' 4" 59' 10" 69' 3" 3

3 Prahl, Landon 7 Berlin 58' 11" 44' 1" 56' 5" 58' 11" 2

4 Brockman, Erik 8 Ripon 53' 2" 40' 8" 52' 5" 53' 2" 1

5 Gerber, Jack 8 Berlin 50' 2" 49' 3" 50' 2" 40' 10"

6 Schmidt, Aidan 6 Princeton-Gre38' 0" FOUL FOUL 38' 0"

#31 Girls Shot Put (MS)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Baker, Hayden 8 Ripon 29' 5" 5

2 Petraszak, Addison 8 Berlin 26' 7" 3

3 Hatfield, Ataly 8 Ripon 23' 6" 2

4 Wilke, Ava 7 Ripon 22' 5"

5 Johnson, Addisyn 8 Ripon 20' 8"

6 Dominick, Addison 8 Berlin 20' 5" 1

7 Gaffney, Londyn 7 Ripon 19' 11"

8 Osheim, Alaina 7 Ripon 18' 8"

9 Metras, Chloe 6 Princeton-Gre17' 10"

10 Fritz, Caelyn 7 Berlin 16' 10"

11 Martinez-Perez, Eden 7 Berlin 11' 8"

#32 Boys Shot Put (MS)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Taylor, Rhys 8 Princeton-Gre33' 3" 5

2 Kaiser, Carson 8 Ripon 30' 6" 3
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#32 Boys Shot Put (MS) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
3 Belter, Kannon 7 Berlin 29' 9" 2

4 Bending, Owen 7 Berlin 29' 8" 1

4 Prahl, Landon 7 Berlin 29' 8"

6 Zimpel, Zach 7 Ripon 27' 2"

7 Brockman, Erik 8 Ripon 27' 0"

8 Gerber, Jack 8 Berlin 24' 4"

9 Mertens, Blake 8 Berlin 23' 11"

10 Schmidt, Aidan 6 Princeton-Gre15' 4"

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Ripon RIPO 59

2 Berlin BRLN 56

3 Princeton-Green Lake PRIN 18

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Berlin BRLN 78

2 Ripon RIPO 54

3 Princeton-Green Lake PRIN 20
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